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Central Division

49ers
Broncos
Chiefs
Falcons

Eastern Division

Seahawks
Bears
Cowboys
Packers

Western Division

Eagles
Lions
Raiders
Patriots

Total Points

Eagles
Patriots
Lions
Seahawks
Raiders
Cowboys
Bears
Broncos
49ers
Chiefs
Packers
Falcons
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2231.65
2217.89
2077.46
2057.81
1957.07
1933.84
1931.99
1748.62
1732.38
1716.78
1557.30
1505.95
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PCT
0.571
0.357
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500

DIV
5-1

2-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

DIV
2-4
4-2
4-2
2-4

PF
1484.77
1405.58
1322.63
1228.59

PF
1650.43
1613.13
1565.59
1310.56

PF
1803.15
1682.69
1595.72
1726.77
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PA
1513.85
1486.11
1537.78
1502.63

PA
1428.35
1530.69
1460.67
1541.32

PA
1599.48
1544.28
1591.78
1652.67

PTS
1732.38
1748.62
1716.78
1505.95

PTS
2057.81
1931.99
1933.84
1557.30

PTS
2231.65
2077.46
1957.07
2217.89
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